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COMUNICATO GST UNDER 7 02
Campionato UNDER 7
RIUNIONE DEL 10/11/2022

Omologazione Giornata Raggruppamento N° 02 del 23/10/2022

Raggrupp
Localita

Direttor
Squadre
0190152
0190251
0339472
0459968
0514697

amento 01 del 23/10/2022 CODROIPO
CODROIPO

e Sig. SICILIA,FABIO

Partecipanti

PORDENONE RUGBY ASD

OVER BUG LINE ASD

BLACK DUCKS RUGBY ASD

ASD RUGBY SAN VITO AL TAGLIAMENTO

ASD RUGBY SILE

N° Giocatori Esito

10 VALIDO
10 VALIDO
9 VALIDO
7 VALIDO

1 NON VALIDO

Raggrupp
Localita

Direttor
Squadre
0289980
0340412
0534593
0596726
0623216

amento 02 del 23/10/2022 TRIESTE
TRIESTE

e Sig. METZ, GIORGIO

Partecipanti

VENJULIA RUGBY TRIESTE ASD

RUGBY CLUB PASIAN DI PRATO ASD

RUGBY EDUCATIVO PROP.TRIESTE ASD

RUGBY CLUB MONFALCONE ASD

GORIZIA RUGBY ASD

N° Giocatori Esito

NON VALIDO
VALIDO
VALIDO
VALIDO
VALIDO

g Ut oy oy N

Raggruppamento 03 del 23/10/2022 POLCENIGO

Localita
Direttor
Squadre
0190156
0242646
0415004
0596158

Udine, 1

POLCENIGO
e Sig. GAIOT, ROBERTO
Partecipanti
ASD PEDEMONTANA LIVENZA RUGBY
RUGBY FONTANA ASD
ASD JUVENILIA BAGNARIA
RUGBY UDINE UNION F.V.G. SRL

0/11/2022

N° Giocatori Esito
2 NON VALIDO
1 NON VALIDO
3 NON VALIDO
12 VALIDO

Il Giudice Sportivo Territoriale
Avv. Andrea Del Vecchio



